
ATELIÉR

s.r.o.

HLAVNÝ IN�INIER PROJEKTU

RU�OMBEROK,NÆm. A.Hlinku 27, 044/4320594

1

ZODP. PROJEKTANT: VYPRACOVAL:

MIESTO STAVBY:

INVESTOR:

AKCIA:

OBSAH:

FORM`T:

D`TUM:

Ú¨EL:

ARCH. ¨˝SLO:

MIERKA: ¨.VÝKRESU:

Ing.arch.MariÆn GoŁ

12 2013

1314-70

2A4

OBJEKT:

1:200

N`U¨NÝ CHODN˝K 

N`BRE�IE V N`MESTOVE

Ing.Anna GoŁovÆ Zuzana TakÆŁovÆ

MESTO N`MESTOVO

k.œ. N`MESTOVO

PS

SITU`CIA

K
T
15

 k
m

 1
,1

41
 8

8

T
K

15
 k

m
 1

,1
36

 3
8

R
 10

R
 10

T
K

16
 k

m
 1

,1
44

 7
7

K
T
16

 k
m

 1
,1

48
 2

6

Z
aŁ

ia
to

k 
m

os
ta

 k
m

 1
,1

49
 2

1

K
on

ie
c 

m
os

ta
 k

m
 1

,1
73

 2
1

R 3.5

R 7.5

T
K

1
7
 k

m
 1

,1
7
5
 6

1

K
T

1
7
 k

m
 1

,1
7
8
 2

3

1
,2T

K
1
8
 k

m
 1

,1
8
4
 8

7

K
T

1
8
 k

m
 1

,1
9
1
 1

4

0,95

24,00

2,40

0,
25

2,
50

0,
25

3,
00

8,00

8,00

8,00

5014
603.82

604.59

602.57

601.09

603.33

605.15

606.26

604.87

603.67

599.43

603.64
604.44

604.14

603.38

599.43

601.56

601.33

604.54

604.49

604.54

599.73

600.20

600.35

602.12

604.16

606.37

605.37

SO 03 - L`VKA

sp
e
v
n
e
n
Æ

 p
lo

c
h
a

spevnenÆ plocha

p
lo

t

zÆtoka

sp
e
v
n
e
n
Æ

 p
lo

c
h
a

plot

sc
h
o
d
y

X=-386855.2472
Y=-1155456.8070

X=-386857.0463
Y=-1155459.2077

X=-386874.4527
Y=-1155442.4144

X=-386876.2518
Y=-1155444.8151


